
Ø 78 Ø 78 Ø 78

,!0AC7F9-jfibhg!

1x 6 W

IP44/20

1x  
500 lm

Ø 65

recessed light; plastic, white

Einbauleuchte; Kunststoff, weiss

luminaire encastrable; plastique, blanc

Ø 78, ET 35

95817 PINEDA

,!0AC7F9-jfibid!

1x 6 W

IP44/20

1x  
500 lm

Ø 65

recessed light; plastic, chrome

Einbauleuchte; Kunststoff, chrom

luminaire encastrable; plastique, chrome

Ø 78, ET 35

95818 PINEDA

,!0AC7F9-jfibja!

1x 6 W

IP44/20

1x  
500 lm

Ø 65

recessed light; plastic, satin nickel

Einbauleuchte; Kunststoff, nickel-matt

luminaire encastrable; plastique, nickel mat

Ø 78, ET 35

95819 PINEDA

95817

IP20/44

95818

IP20/44

95819

IP20/44

RECESSED LUMINAIRES - HIGH VOLTAGE
132


